CITY: RICHFIELD

236
238
323
423
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
518
519
531
532
541
551
561
611
621
711
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,674,016
$510,991
$2,785,912
$9,789,997
$74,314,374
$9,618,107
$134,126,902
$27,430,125
$60, 655,585
$21,189,893
$30,820,473
$19,752,074
$55,481,529
$96,135,319
$76,891,718
$1,164,937
$316,028
$1,205,867
$309,025
$4,602,340
$14,644,206
$4,497,131
$23,586,954
$25,540,385
$8,572,525
$392,284
$4,702,788
$16,138,519
$49,069,537
$17,558,658
$8,873,114
$4,176,583
$22,342,129

$828,870,025

CITY BY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$397,010
$147,957
$2,011,613
$2,138,615
$10,356,535
$9,169,899
$87,769,673
$26,664,960
$16,989,814
$5,889,954
$6,125,959
$4,367,676
$37,125,020
$55,207,789
$35,061,979
$60,416
$312,451
$368,855
$1,749
$4,036,961
$2,233,082
$4,497,131
$13,316,738
$102,361
$68,483
$11,728
$2,082,310
$14,538,580
$47,692,243
$6,044,882
$5,042,520
$2,069,439
$7,575,775

$409,480,157

SALES TAX

$25,806
$9,620
$130,754
$139,010
$673,176
$596,041
$5,705,029
$1,733,223
$1,251,871
$382,848
$398,190
$283,897
$2,413,123
$3,588,505
$2,279,035
$3,926
$20,311
$23,977
$114
$365,198
$145,151
$316,169
$865,625
$6,653
$4,451
$761
$135,349
$948,845
$3,229,386
$392,920
$327,768
$163,875
$559,264

$27,119,871

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

USE TAX

$16,450
$151
$504
$20,261
$6,607
$5,572
$1,088,313
$571
$2,217
$1,443
$918
$14,664
$21,285
$20,143
$247,983
$531

$3,876,966

$5,457,013

TOTAL TAX

$42,256
$9,771
$131,258
$159,271
$679,783
$601,613
$6,793,342
$1,733,794
$1,254,088
$384,291
$399,108
$298,561
$2,434,408
$3,608,648
$2,527,018
$4,457
$25,270
$23,980
$114
$370,446
$152,164
$333,200
$895,758
$6,653
$21,738
$761
$139,555
$950,416
$3,247,510
$417,913
$329,634
$163,875
$4,436,230

$32,576,884

PAGE

101

NUMBER



