MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: RICHFIELD

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$1,674,016	\$397,010	\$25,806	\$16,450	\$42,256	8
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$510,991	\$147,957	\$9,620	\$151	\$9,771	7
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$2,785,912	\$2,011,613	\$130,754	\$504	\$131,258	9
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$9,789,997	\$2,138,615	\$139,010	\$20,261	\$159,271	18
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$74,314,374	\$10,356,535	\$673,176	\$6,607	\$679,783	10
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$9,618,107	\$9,169,899	\$596,041	\$5,572	\$601,613	16
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$134,126,902	\$87,769,673	\$5,705,029	\$1,088,313	\$6,793,342	17
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$27,430,125	\$26,664,960	\$1,733,223	\$571	\$1,733,794	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$60,655,585	\$16,989,814	\$1,251,871	\$2,217	\$1,254,088	26
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$21,189,893	\$5,889,954	\$382,848	\$1,443	\$384,291	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$30,820,473	\$6,125,959	\$398,190	\$918	\$399,108	14
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$19,752,074	\$4,367,676	\$283,897	\$14,664	\$298,561	21
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$55,481,529	\$37,125,020	\$2,413,123	\$21,285	\$2,434,408	28
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$96,135,319	\$55,207,789	\$3,588,505	\$20,143	\$3,608,648	6
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$76,891,718	\$35,061,979	\$2,279,035	\$247,983	\$2,527,018	120
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$1,164,937	\$60,416	\$3,926	\$531	\$4,457	21
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$316,028	\$312,451	\$20,311	\$4,959	\$25,270	6
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,205,867	\$368,855	\$23,977	\$3	\$23,980	9
531 REAL ESTATE	\$309,025	\$1,749	\$114	\$0	\$114	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$4,602,340	\$4,036,961	\$365,198	\$5,248	\$370,446	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$14,644,206	\$2,233,082	\$145,151	\$7,013	\$152,164	49
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES	\$4,497,131	\$4,497,131	\$316,169	\$17,031	\$333,200	4
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$23,586,954	\$13,316,738	\$865,625	\$30,133	\$895,758	56
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$25,540,385	\$102,361	\$6,653	\$0	\$6,653	9
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$8,572,525	\$68,483	\$4,451	\$17,287	\$21,738	20
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$392,284	\$11,728	\$761	\$0	\$761	6
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$4,702,788	\$2,082,310	\$135,349	\$4,206	\$139,555	11
721 ACCOMODATION	\$16,138,519	\$14,538,580	\$948,845	\$1,571	\$950,416	7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$49,069,537	\$47,692,243	\$3,229,386	\$18,124	\$3,247,510	54
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$17,558,658	\$6,044,882	\$392,920	\$24,993	\$417,913	43
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$8,873,114	\$5,042,520	\$327,768	\$1,866	\$329,634	45
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$4,176,583	\$2,069,439	\$163,875	\$0	\$163,875	11
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$22,342,129	\$7,575,775	\$559,264	\$3,876,966	\$4,436,230	43
CITY TOTAL	\$828,870,025	\$409,480,157	\$27,119,871	\$5,457,013	\$32,576,884	715